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Campeonato da Liga Etapa 1 ro€so
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Campeonato da Liga

Sabado

Prova Formula LDA

Corrida (15 Voltas)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
1270872017 15:00.

"

BN

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(22) MARCO VALE
1 15:53:34.992
2 2:00.771 +1.143 15:55:35.763
3 1:59.971 +0.343 15:57:35.734
4 1:59.808 +0.180 15:59:35.542
5 2:00.016 +0.388 16:01:35.558
6 2:00.217 +0.589 16:03:35.775
7 2:00.034 +0.406 16:05:35.809
8 1:59.661 +0.033 16:07:35.470
9 1:59.628 - 16:09:35.098
10 2:01.389 +1.761 16:11:36.487
11 2:00.155 +0.527 16:13:36.642
12 2:00.093 +0.465 16:15:36.735
13 2:00.643 +1.015 16:17:37.378
14 2:00.311 +0.683 16:19:37.689
15 2:00.512 +0.884 16:21:38.201
(19) RODRIGO ROSSET
1 15:53:35.244
2 2:00.701 +1.219 15:55:35.945
3 1:59.976 +0.494 15:57:35.921
4 2:00.540 +1.058 15:59:36.461
5 1:59.784 +0.302 16:01:36.245
6 1:59.710 +0.228 16:03:35.955
7 1:59.995 +0.513 16:05:35.950
8 1:59.711 +0.229 16:07:35.661
9 1:59.482 - 16:09:35.143
10 2:01.391 +1.909 16:11:36.534
1 2:00.198 +0.716 16:13:36.732
12 1:59.801 +0.319 16:15:36.533
13 2:01.014 +1.532 16:17:37.547
14 2:00.223 +0.741 16:19:37.770
15 2:00.438 +0.956 16:21:38.208
(71) WILLIAM ZAZA DAULISIO
1 15:53:35.496
2 2:03.127 +1.209 15:55:38.623
3 2:03.402 +1.484 15:57:42.025
4 2:05.288 +3.370 15:59:47.313
5 2:02.946 +1.028 16:01:50.259
6 2:02.743 +0.825 16:03:53.002
7 2:03.219 +1.301 16:05:56.221
8 2:02.347 +0.429 16:07:58.568
9 2:02.307 +0.389 16:10:00.875
10 2:02.368 +0.450 16:12:03.243
11 2:01.918 - 16:14:05.161
12 2:02.417 +0.499 16:16:07.578
13 2:02.504 +0.586 16:18:10.082
14 2:02.596 +0.678 16:20:12.678
15 2:02.543 +0.625 16:22:15.221
(954) MURILO LATORRE
1 15:53:35.795
2 2:06.766 +3.669 15:55:42.561
3 2:06.432 +3.335 15:57:48.993
4 2:04.074 +0.977 15:59:53.067
5 2:04.580 +1.483 16:01:57.647
6 2:03.385 +0.288 16:04:01.032
7 2:07.397 +4.300 16:06:08.429
8 2:03.510 +0.413 16:08:11.939
9 2:03.506 +0.409 16:10:15.445
10 2:03.375 +0.278 16:12:18.820
1 2:03.717 +0.620 16:14:22.537
12 2:03.617 +0.520 16:16:26.154
13 2:03.512 +0.415 16:18:29.666

Hora do dia
16:16:34.061
16:18:36.340
16:20:46.929
16:22:49.498

15:53:36.926
15:55:49.434
15:57:53.223
15:59:56.204
16:06:01.357

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif
14 2:03.097 | - 16:20:32.763 12 2:04.562 +2.569
15 2:03.984 +0.887 16:22:36.747 13 2:02.279 +0.286

14 2:10.589 +8.596
(95) KENNER GARCIA 15 2:02.569 +0.576
1 15:53:37.308
2 2:06.229 +3.294 15:55:43.537 (222) JOSE CARLOS LOSAQUINOS BRUNO PINHEIRO
3 2:04.522 +1.587 15:57:48.059 1
4 2:04.379 +1.444 15:59:52.438 2 2:12.508 +9.527
5 2:05.690 +2.755 16:01:58.128 3 2:03.789 +0.808
6 2:03.844 +0.909 16:04:01.972 4 2:02.981 | R
7 2:06.448 +3.513 16:06:08.420 5 6:05.153 +4:02.172
8 2:02.982 +0.047 16:08:11.402
9 2:03.481 +0.546 16:10:14.883
10 2:04.161 +1.226 16:12:19.044
1 2:02.935 - 16:14:21.979
12 2:03.797 +0.862 16:16:25.776
13 2:03.502 +0.567 16:18:29.278
14 2:03.071 +0.136 16:20:32.349
15 2:04.434 +1.499 16:22:36.783
(300) YASTARO SASAKA PAULINO
1 15:53:36.196
2 2:02.716 +0.824 15:55:38.912
3 2:03.236 +1.344 15:57:42.148
4 2:13.841 +11.949 15:59:55.989
5 2:03.103 +1.211 16:01:59.092
6 2:02.696 +0.804 16:04:01.788
7 2:12.190 +10.298 16:06:13.978
8 2:03.228 +1.336 16:08:17.206
9 2:02.674 +0.782 16:10:19.880
10 2:02.728 +0.836 16:12:22.608
1 2:02.379 +0.487 16:14:24.987
12 2:01.892 - 16:16:26.879
13 2:03.233 +1.341 16:18:30.112
14 2:13.144 +11.252 16:20:43.256
15 2:03.353 +1.461 16:22:46.609
(69) ALAOR ESPOSITO
1 15:53:36.274
2 2:20.562 +17.909 15:55:56.836
3 2:04.193 +1.540 15:58:01.029
4 2:06.042 +3.389 16:00:07.071
5 2:03.489 +0.836 16:02:10.560
6 2:04.249 +1.596 16:04:14.809
7 2:03.115 +0.462 16:06:17.924
8 2:03.038 +0.385 16:08:20.962
9 2:03.642 +0.989 16:10:24.604
10 2:03.624 +0.971 16:12:28.228
1 2:02.653 | - 16:14:30.881
12 2:03.084 +0.431 16:16:33.965
13 2:04.671 +2.018 16:18:38.636
14 2:04.362 +1.709 16:20:42.998
15 2:04.053 +1.400 16:22:47.051
(26) FABIO FARIAS
1 15:53:36.903
2 2:06.311 +4.318 15:55:43.214
3 2:05.428 +3.435 15:57:48.642
4 2:03.649 +1.656 15:59:52.291
5 2:05.587 +3.594 16:01:57.878
6 2:02.879 +0.886 16:04:00.757
7 2:18.457 +16.464 16:06:19.214
8 2:02.075 +0.082 16:08:21.289
9 2:03.434 +1.441 16:10:24.723
10 2:02.783 +0.790 16:12:27.506
1 2:01.993 | - 16:14:29.499
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